
FILLONGLEY PARISH COUNCIL 

CEMETERY 


 

Deed of grant enables purchaser to use for  

a) Burial subject to Council rules  

b) Erect a monument. 
FEE STRUCTURE 

 

1.  Burial rights (70 years)                £850.00 

     Administration       £ 50.00 

     TOTAL         £900.00 

 

2.  Second interment in grave  £150.00 

     Administration £  50.00 

     TOTAL        £200.00 

 

Purchase of Grave “in advance” by individual application only.   Fee, if agreed, to 

be 150% of above fees. 

 

3.  Cremation rights (70 years)      £500.00 

     Administration       £  50.00 

     TOTAL        £550.00 

 

4.  Second interment        £150.00 

     Administration       £  50.00 

     TOTAL        £200.00 

 

Purchase of  Cremation Grave “in advance” by individual application only.  Fee, if 

agreed, to be 150% of above fees. 

 

5.  Right to erect a memorial   £125.00 

6.  Second inscription on Memorial    £  50.00 

 

7.  Childs grave       £100.00 

 

Please request further information if necessary regarding Memorial Plaques, 

benches and trees. 

 
Clerk to the Council: Mrs H A Badham, The Crooked Stile, St Mary’s Road, Fillongley, 

Warwickshire, CV7 8EY  Telephone  01676 549193 email:fillongleypc@indigoriver.co.uk 


